
 
 

 

 

Aikyashree: 

Aikyashree is a commendable online scholarship programme that awards students belonging 

to financially poor backgrounds and minority communities. It is one of the most helpful 

programs by West Bengal Minorities Development and Finance Corporation that promotes talented 

students and supports them financially. It was launched on 1st of August 2019.  

Fully funded by the West Bengal State Government, the Aikyashree scholarship supports the entire 

educational expenses of the deserving students. The monetary help includes hostel stay 

fees and free of cost school and college education for meritorious students. 

Three types of scholarships are offered under this scheme 

• Pre-matric Scholarship (for meritorious students from Class-I to Class-X) 

• Post-matric Scholarship (for meritorious students from Class-XI to Ph. D), and 

• Merit-cum-Means Scholarships (for pursuing technical & professional courses). 

For more detail go through  https://wbmdfcscholarship.in/ 

 

The benefited students of our college are as follows 

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

93 129 120 126 0 
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Sl Application Id Students Name Fathers Name Mobile Number Course/Class Amount

1 SSP2019021800098555 ALISHA KHAN RUKHSAR AHMED KHAN 6291028098 B.A. 4200

2 SSP2019021800013318 SAMSHAD ALAM MD JAMAL UDDIN 7685811553 B.Com 4320

3 SSP2019021800109104 RUBEL ISLAM KHANDAKAR MANIRUL ISLAM KHANDAKAR 7076298360 B.Sc. 4620

4 SSP2019021800113991 GOLAM MURTUJA ABUL KASHEM SK 9647980023 B.Sc. 4320

5 SSP2019021800018832 ZAINAB HUSSAIN MD SALAUDDIN 7003042751 B.Sc. 4620

6 SSP2019021800107715 SADIA LATIF SAUKAT LATIF 6289829950 B.Sc. 4620

7 SSP2019021800078113 MAMONI SARKAR MAZRUL ISLAM 8942961672 B.A. 4320

8 SSP2019021800094377 JAKIR HOSSEN SEKH SAIFULLA SEKH 9641631361 B.A. 3900

9 SSP2019021800087529 MD ABDUL HALIM MD ANWARUL HOQUE 7687034068 B.Sc. 4320

10 SSP2019021800070040 MD NOOR MONAJJAM MD NISAR 9330243125 B.A. 3900

11 SSP2019021800085146 SARIJUL SK KUBAD SK 8777450092 B.Sc. 4320

12 SSP2019021800080428 SANA KHATOON MD. SHAKIR 7044918643 B.A. 4200

13 SSP2019021800064527 SUMIR ALI MIR JAFAR MIR 7699331082 B.Sc. 4320

14 SSP2019021800053011 NASIMUDDIN SK ASRAF ALI 6296985702 B.Sc. 4320

15 SSP2019021800046942 SAHIN ALAM NURJAMAL SK 7063503111 B.Sc. 4620

16 SSP2019021800086733 AQSA QASIM MD QASIM 8240324748 B.A. 4320

17 SSP2019021800101180 SK IMRAN ANWAR HOSSAIN 7318992400 B.Sc. 4320

18 SSP2019021800098536 AMAN SINGHA TAPAN SINGHA 8017742868 B.Com 4020

19 SSP2019021800071179 SHAMA PARVEEN MD NOUSHAD 6290548719 B.A. 4320

20 SSP2019021800073974 OSMAN GONI ABDUL BAKI BISWAS 6289425644 B.A. 4320

21 SSP2019021800017880 ATAUL LASKAR ANICH LASKAR 6297505258 B.A. 3900

22 SSP2019021800106519 SAMAUN HOQUE NAZRUL ISLAM 8370897597 B.SC 4320

23 SSP2019021800097120 SABIR ALI GAZI HOSSEN GAZI 9732560456 B.A. 4620

24 SSP2019021800059146 SABA KARIM NOOR MOHAMMED 7044571931 B.A. 3900

25 SSP2019021800028109 MD AHMED REZA MD ZAMIRUL ISLAM 9732714140 B.Com 4320

26 SSP2019021800071263 MD IMAMUDDIN MD JAMALUDDIN 9674735573 B.A. 3900

27 SSP2019021800101555 Md Kazim Md Nazim 9903596171 B.Sc. 4620

28 SSP2019021800086681 MD TAVISH MD.SHAHID 6289471419 B.A. 3900

29 SSP2019021800061029 SAYED SAMIRUJJAMAN SAYED AJMATUR RAHAMAN 9903612286 B.A. 3900

30 SSP2019021800109340 MD NUR ALAM MD JHATU SHAIKH 9083441787 B.Sc. 4620

31 SSP2019021800095269 ALAMGIR MOLLA ABDUL BARIK MOLLA 8017139176 B.Sc. 4320

32 SSP2019021800101549 SAHEB SAIKH NUR HAQUE 7076991358 B.A. 4320

33 SSP2019021800096365 Nawab Shah Alam Khalilur Rahaman 6295753513 B.A. 4320

34 SSP2019021800015515 FARHANA SWEETY SAHIDUL ISLAM MONDAL 9083512397 B.Sc. 4620

35 SSP2019021800069857 MOUSUMI KHATUN KHATUN MATIYAR RAHAMAN MANDAL 6296791370 B.A. 4320

36 SSP2019021800023293 SK SHAHRUKH LATE SK QUDDUS 9163630439 B.A. 3900

37 SSP2019021800084750 SK JULFIKAR SK NAJRUL 8327494407 B.Sc. 4620

38 SSP2019021800030489 ADIL IRSHAD IRSHAD KHAN 8584860193 B.A. 3900

39 SSP2019021800115885 Md Zeeshan Mansoor Alam 8902743364 B.Sc. 4620

40 SSP2019021800117695 Najmul Hoque Jiaul Hoque 8597934573 B.Sc. 4620

41 SSP2019021800118351 MD Asif Reza MD Afaque Alam 8337841388 B.Sc. 4620

42 SSP2019021800118720 MD ASIF IRFAN ALAUDDIN MONDAL 7432831545 B.A. 4320
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43 SSP2019021800082455 SALMAN MONDAL SAHAJAN MONDAL 6295913510 B.Sc. 4320

44 SSP2019021800056786 MD SHAFIULLAH LT. MD ATIULLAH 7278714581 B.Sc. 4320

45 SSP2019021800065279 GAZALA KHATOON MD MUSTAQUE 9748907075 B.A. 4320

46 SSP2019021800103332 SARIFUL HOQUE LATE NIAJUDDIN 9330517127 B.SC 4620

47 SSP2019021800104427 MIJANUR RAHAMAN EHESAN SK 7679225294 B.A. 4320

48 SSP2019021800083760 SABIR ALAM SARDAR ALAUDDIN SARDAR 9775852740 B.A. 4200

49 SSP2019021800007393 SAJMERUL SK AMINUL SK 7699924050 B.Sc. 4620

50 SSP2019021800090852 MAHENOOR FAKHRUDDIN MD FAKHRUDDIN ANSARI 9007964868 B.SC 4620

51 SSP2019021800088907 ZURYAT NAAZ MUSTAQUE ALAM 8101203013 B.Sc. 4320

52 SSP2019021800076387 SHAHZAD GAUHAR ANSARI MD QUDDUS ANSARI 9038210231 B.Com 4320

53 SSP2019021800068816 MAHNAZ KHATOON IMTIAZ KHAN 9330127213 B.A. 4320

54 SSP2019021800054639 AYESHA SIDDIQUA MD RIAS AZAM 9674077791 B.Sc. 4620

55 SSP2019021800063460 SOHIDUL ISLAM HASEN ALI 7679181960 B.Sc. 4620

56 SSP2019021800073026 JUEL BISWAS NASIRUDDIN BISWAS 8972788034 B.A. 3900

57 SSP2019021800102975 Allauddin Biswas Jamaluddin Biswas 8617487783 B.Sc. 4200

58 SSP2019021800086671 SK EKKRAMUL HAQUE SK ABDUL HALIM 9123976146 B.Sc. 4620

59 SSP2019021800095499 TABINDA ENAM ZAHID ENAM 9874425095 B.Com 4020

60 SSP2019021800027830 TANIYA PARVEEN MD BABAR 7003822956 B.Com 4020

61 SSP2019021800076554 MD SORIF ALAM LATE MD SABER ALI 8637322733 B.Sc. 4320

62 SSP2019021800047898 SHABA PARVEEN MD. JAMAL 9073565134 B.A. 3900

63 SSP2019021800065795 SAMSUL SHAIKH KAFILUDDIN SHAIKH 9123875758 B.A. 4320

64 SSP2019021800054623 ZARINA KHATOON LATE MD SANAULLAH 9836851569 B.Sc. 4620

65 SSP2019021800086259 SAROARDI ABDUL JALIL 8697111377 B.Sc. 4620

66 SSP2019021800051841 WASHIM AFRIDI SARDAR NURUL AMIN SARDAR 7890399484 B.Sc. 4620

67 SSP2019021800117689 Md Imdadul Hoque Sk Abul Hossain 9609660815 B.Sc. 4620

68 SSP2019021800057124 SK MAINUL ISLAM SK NURUL ISLAM 7003860347 B.Com 4020

69 SSP2019021800057709 ROKIB HOSSAIN MONDAL SOHAROB MONDAL 6289597101 B.Sc. 4320

70 SSP2019021800081826 AFROJA NACHHRIN LASKAR AFTAB UDDIN LASKAR 7699951504 B.A. 4200

71 SSP2019021800095877 TASBIHA SHAHABUDDIN MD SHAHABUDDIN 6291535255 B.Sc. 4620

72 SSP2019021800096979 SADIYA KHATUN SIRAJUL GAZI 7044691558 B.A. 4320

73 SSP2019021800084316 ASIF SEKH LATE MIRKASHIM SEKH 8145284373 B.Sc. 3900

74 SSP2019021800109308 ALISHA SABNAM BASIRUDDIN SK 7076133504 B.A. 3900

75 SSP2019021800109001 SHAH NASHIM MANJUR ALAM 7074349966 B.A. 4200

76 SSP2019021800090802 SABIR AHAMAD ANOWAR SK 8017368039 B.Com 4020

77 SSP2019021800112435 PARBINA KHATUN MAJET ALI TARAFDAR 8479050257 B.Sc. 4200

78 SSP2019021800058185 RAJIBUL ISLAM MUJID SARDAR 7479079442 B.A. 3900

79 SSP2019021800008372 ATIKUL SHIKH ABDUL WADUD SK 8944853226 B.Sc. 4620

80 SSP2019021800021119 MD ZEESHAN MD SAKID 9163699609 B.A. 4320

81 SSP2019021800085241 ASIKUL SK MANTU SK 9064147661 B.Sc. 4620

82 SSP2019021800014198 MD SHAHID ALAMGIR 9062993468 B.A. 3900

83 SSP2019021800093928 IZAZ AHAMMED MOTIUR RAHMAN 8145355466 B.Sc. 4620

84 SSP2019021800092956 SAYEMA KHATUN RABIUL ISLAM 9674575170 B.Sc. 4320
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85 SSP2019021800112932 SAMIM MONDAL ANOWAR HOSSEN MONDAL 6297010150 B.Sc. 4320

86 SSP2019021800072926 SANOWAR HOSSAIN MOLLA ABUSIDDIK MOLLA 9088457449 B.A. 4200

87 SSP2019021800062295 MD GOLAM SHAMDANI MD MURSHED ALI 7718214462 B.A. 4320

88 SSP2019021800118356 MD ASIF ABDUL BASIR 9382708684 B.A. 4320

89 SSP2019021800075662 MAQBOOL ALAM MAHBOOB ALAM 6291142513 B.A. 3900

90 SSP2019021800013995 SUPARNA BISWAS LT HAJIB BISWAS 7908373971 B.A. 4200

91 SSP2019021800109692 UJIFA ISMAIL MD ISMAIL 8420239234 B.A. 4200

92 SSP2019021800110126 SHAHILA PARVEEN MD ISMAIL 6289889714 B.A. 4200

93 SSP2019021800096886 RAHENA PARVIN NAJIMUDDIN 8918225203 B.Com 4320

94 SSP2019021800087760 MD MOSTAKIN AHAMED DELOYAR HOSSAIN 7384044082 B.Sc. 4320

95 SSP2019021800051925 NIZAMUDDIN THANDER LAL MAHAMMAD THANDER 6291624165 B.Sc. 4620

96 SSP2019021800061923 ASIF IKBAL MD ANARUL HOQUE 8768440971 B.Sc. 4620

97 SSP2019021800057870 MD TAZIM AMIN MD AMIN 9330559932 B.Com 4320

98 SSP2019021800112923 TAHURA KHATOON MD ABU BAKKAR ALI 9163953544 B.Sc. 4320

99 SSP2019021800087664 ASIF AKTER MD.ZAKIR HOSSAIN 8145893046 B.Sc. 4320

100 SSP2019021800061408 MISBAH ZIA MD DULARE 6291598147 B.Sc. 4620

101 SSP2019021800066678 RIAJUDDIN SK MD NEFAUR RAHMAN 8250747892 B.A. 4320

102 SSP2019021800051837 MEHADI HASAN AJIJUR RAHAMAN 6290532057 B.Sc. 4620

103 SSP2019021800054774 SANA ALAM MD NAUSHAD ALAM 8910174215 B.Sc. 4320

104 SSP2019021800003490 FARHAT BANO MD SALAHUDDIN 9163369680 B.Sc. 4620

105 SSP2019021800065265 HENA PARVEEN MD ILYAS 9874269105 B.A. 4320

453360TOTAL
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1 SSP2020021800221979 FATMA KHATOON AZAD ALI 6290142371 B.A. 4400

2 SSP2020021800246232 MD MOHSIN MD MUSTAFA 7890038252 B. COM. 4520

3 SSP2020021800223686 MD ALKAR MD AINUL HAQUE 8961407183 B.A. 4400

4 SSP2020021800252376 SARFARAZ ALAM SAMUDDIN 7031443540 B.A. 4400

5 SSP2020021800125351 Sajmerul Sk Aminul sk 7699924050 B. SC. 4820

6 SSP2020021800224967 TAUSIF NAWAZ KAMAL SAHANOWAJ KAMAL 9073876018 B. COM. 4520

7 SSP2020021800247023 MURAD HOSSAIN NOOR ALAM SK 6295562558 B. SC. 4820

8 SSP2020021800238125 FAIZA SHAUKAT MD SHAUKAT 9748469656 B. COM. 4520

9 SSP2020021800248737 RASHIDA KHATUN MD.MAHIBAR RAHAMAN 7001857292 B.A. 4400

10 SSP2020021800256970 ABDULLAH MIA SAIDUL ISLAM 9153838383 B. SC. 4820

11 SSP2020021800238884 MOHAMMED SAIF MD FIROZ 8599963212 B. COM. 4520

12 SSP2020021800234671 MEKAIL ISLAM ABDUR RASID 9113296816 B. SC. 4820

13 SSP2019021800086733 AQSA QASIM MD QASIM 8240324748 B.A. 4400

14 SSP2019021800117695 Najmul Hoque Jiaul Hoque 8597934573 B. SC. 4820

15 SSP2019021800068816 MAHNAZ KHATOON IMTIAZ KHAN 9330127213 B.A. 4400

16 SSP2020021800255863 NISHAT ANJUM LATE MD AFTAB ALAM 6290282195 B. COM. 4520

17 SSP2019021800095269 ALAMGIR MOLLA ABDUL BARIK MOLLA 8017139176 B. SC. 4820

18 SSP2019021800109308 ALISHA SABNAM BASIRUDDIN SK 7076133504 B.A. 4400

19 SSP2020021800241304 GAZALA PARVEEN MD SAGHIR ANSARI 7003262425 B. COM. 4520

20 SSP2020021800254351 MIR REAZ HOSSAIN MOSARRAF HOSSAIN 7029980480 B. SC. 4820

21 SSP2020021800186937 MOHAMMAD FAHIM ABDUL MAZED 8167864192 B. SC. 4820

22 SSP2020021800220348 NEHA JAHANGIR MD JAHANGIR ALAM 8478020626 B.A. 4400

23 SSP2020021800227203 NAHID PARVEEN MD Ataullah 6290193669 B. SC. 4820

24 SSP2020021800189700 MEHADI HASAN AJIJUR RAHAMAN 6290532057 B. SC. 4820

25 SSP2020021800243677 SAMIM AKTAR ZIAUL ISLAM 9153865162 B.A. 4400

26 SSP2020021800125786 NARGIS IQBAL MD IQBAL 6291191080 B. SC. 4820

27 SSP2020021800120030 MD RAKIB MD TAQIUDDIN 7980498739 B. COM. 4520

28 SSP2020021800246099 SAMIUL HAQUE SAIFUL HAQUE 8697380719 B.A. 4400

29 SSP2020021800231932 ABUL KALAM AZAD MUSTAQ ALAM 7797133868 B. SC. 4820

30 SSP2020021800255878 SANA WASIM WASIM AHMED 8981303997 B. COM. 4520

31 SSP2020021800140002 RAMIZ AHMED SUJAUDDIN AHAMED 9674632994 B. SC. 4820

32 SSP2020021800251883 SAHIN KHATOON MD SARFUDDIN AHMED 9062088594 B.A. 4400

33 SSP2020021800220379 NADRA BANO NURESH ALAM 9007964096 B. COM. 4520

34 SSP2020021800211635 Sattaj Alam Md.Mustafa 6291634853 B.A. 4400

35 SSP2020021800202001 ADIBA NAZ MD KHURSHID 8820971616 B.A. 4400

36 SSP2020021800258058 MD UMAR ZAFAR ZAFARUL HASSAN 7686087671 B. COM. 4520

37 SSP2020021800138718 SK AJIM HOSSAIN SK MOBAROAK HOSSAIN 6291391818 B. COM. 4520

38 SSP2020021800251512 SALAUDDIN RAJUDDOULAH Md Seraj Uddoulah 9123041011 B. SC. 4820

39 SSP2020021800141177 MD SHABAZ MD SHAKIL 6290659371 B. COM. 4520

40 SSP2020021800240549 MUSKAN PARVEEN SHAMSHAD KHAN 9330320047 B. COM. 4520

41 SSP2020021800254772 SAHIN ALAM NURJAMAL SK 7063503111 B. SC. 4820
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42 SSP2020021800195258 RIHAL SABNAM EMTIAB HASAN 9382330090 B.A. 4400

43 SSP2020021800246459 Zahid Hossain Md Nasim Hossain 6290432092 B. COM. 4520

44 SSP2020021800261671 AQSA MISBAH NAUSHAD AHMED 8335020742 B.A. 4400

45 SSP2020021800255113 Md Nur Alam Md Jhatu Shaikh 7586980083 B. SC. 4820

46 SSP2020021800255844 SIDDIQUE ALI YUNUS ALI 9851654332 B. SC. 4820

47 SSP2020021800252627 KANIZ FATMA REZWAN AHMED 9330189614 B.A. 4400

48 SSP2020021800237088 ADNAN HOSSAIN SAHADAT HOSSAIN 6291876568 B. COM. 4520

49 SSP2020021800255868 SANA ANJUM LATE AFTAB ALAM 9330126426 B. COM. 4520

50 SSP2020021800249335 SADIA LATIF SAUKAT LATIF 8334918736 B. SC. 4820

51 SSP2020021800257594 Daimond biswas Nousad biswas 8642907093 B.A. 4400

52 SSP2020021800238434 MD NIZAM UDDIN MD SHAHID 9038224371 B. COM. 4520

53 SSP2019021800051841 WASHIM AFRIDI SARDAR NURUL AMIN SARDAR 7890399484 B. SC. 4820

54 SSP2019021800087760 MD MOSTAKIN AHAMED DELOYAR HOSSAIN 7384044082 B. SC. 4820

55 SSP2020021800250813 MD EZAZ ALAM ANWAR HUSSAIN 9007541816 B.A. 4400

56 SSP2020021800182429 MD NASIR MD ABDUL GAFFAR 7551009718 B. SC. 4820

57 SSP2019021800028109 MD AHMED REZA MD ZAMIRUL ISLAM 9732714140 B. COM. 4520

58 SSP2020021800256151 RUMMANA TASMIN SAIDUL ISLAM MULLICK 8670975601 B. SC. 4820

59 SSP2019021800118351 MD Asif Reza MD Afaque Alam 8337841388 B. SC. 4820

60 SSP2020021800221029 ZAINAB IMTIAZ MD IMTIAZ 6289268784 B.A. 4400

61 SSP2019021800080428 SANA KHATOON MD. SHAKIR 7044918643 B.A. 4400

62 SSP2019021800082455 SALMAN MONDAL SAHAJAN MONDAL 6295913510 B. SC. 4820

63 SSP2019021800008372 ATIKUL SHIKH ABDUL WADUD SK 8944853226 B. SC. 4820

64 SSP2020021800134042 FIRDOUS JAHAN MD DULARA 6290223021 B.A. 4400

65 SSP2019021800061408 MISBAH ZIA MD DULARE 6291598147 B. SC. 4820

66 SSP2019021800085241 ASIKUL SK MANTU SK 9064147661 B. SC. 4820

67 SSP2020021800240651 Md Aliujjaman Abdul Wajed 9832720235 B. SC. 4820

68 SSP2019021800086671 SK EKKRAMUL HAQUE SK ABDUL HALIM 9123976146 B. SC. 4820

69 SSP2020021800254859 RUBEL ISLAM KHANDAKAR MANIRUL ISLAM KHANDAKAR 9609440445 B. SC. 4820

70 SSP2020021800252302 ALTAF HOSSAIN AKHTAR HUSSAIN 9903197523 B.A. 4400

71 SSP2019021800021119 MD ZEESHAN MD SAKID 9163699609 B.A. 4400

72 SSP2020021800182796 MD FAIYAZ ALI MD IDRISH 8420266352 B. COM. 4520

73 SSP2020021800253287 Sahin Parveen Late Md Shakil 7044834424 B. SC. 4820

74 SSP2019021800084316 ASIF SEKH LATE MIRKASHIM SEKH 8145284373 B. SC. 4820

75 SSP2020021800253810 AJNABI SARKAR JAMIRUDDIN SARKAR 8597706110 B. SC. 4820

76 SSP2020021800215658 ALISHAH ABEDIN LATE ZAINUL ABEDIN 8902475894 B. COM. 4520

77 SSP2020021800230723 Karishma Yeasmin Shahadat Hossain 7029190699 B.A. 4400

78 SSP2020021800230457 Iqlakh Ahmed Akil Ahmed 6290675436 B.A. 4400

79 SSP2020021800231283 Nazrin Khatun Late Mansur Alam 9330712148 B.A. 4400

80 SSP2019021800069857 MOUSUMI KHATUN KHATUN MATIYAR RAHAMAN MANDAL 6296791370 B.A. 4400

81 SSP2019021800086681 MD TAVISH MD.SHAHID 6289471419 B.A. 4400

82 SSP2019021800093928 IZAZ AHAMMED MOTIUR RAHMAN 8145355466 B. SC. 4820
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83 SSP2020021800266431 SK GOLAM YEASDANI SK GOLAM RABBANI 9064036668 B. SC. 4820

84 SSP2020021800257537 SATTAJ ALAM MD MUSTAFA 8001111262 B.A. 4400

85 SSP2020021800224887 Md Helal Uddin Sad Samiul shaikh 6295986706 B. SC. 4820

86 SSP2019021800101555 Md Kazim Md Nazim 9903596171 B. SC. 4820

87 SSP2019021800075662 MAQBOOL ALAM MAHBOOB ALAM 6291142513 B.A. 4400

88 SSP2019021800073974 OSMAN GONI ABDUL BAKI BISWAS 6289425644 B.A. 4400

89 SSP2019021800064527 SUMIR ALI MIR JAFAR MIR 7699331082 B. SC. 4820

90 SSP2019021800065795 SAMSUL SHAIKH KAFILUDDIN SHAIKH 9123875758 B.A. 4400

91 SSP2020021800218454 Md Dilshad Khan Mustak Khan 9123756105 B. COM. 4520

92 SSP2019021800070040 MD NOOR MONAJJAM MD NISAR 9330243125 B.A. 4400

93 SSP2019021800051925 NIZAMUDDIN THANDER LAL MAHAMMAD THANDER 6291624165 B. SC. 4820

94 SSP2019021800096365 Nawab Shah Alam Khalilur Rahaman 6295753513 B.A. 4400

95 SSP2019021800030489 ADIL IRSHAD IRSHAD KHAN 8584860193 B.A. 4400

96 SSP2019021800117689 Md Imdadul Hoque Sk Abul Hossain 9609660815 B. SC. 4820

97 SSP2019021800086259 SAROARDI ABDUL JALIL 8697111377 B. SC. 4820

98 SSP2019021800098555 ALISHA KHAN RUKHSAR AHMED KHAN 6291028098 B.A. 4400

99 SSP2019021800057870 MD TAZIM AMIN MD AMIN 9330559932 B. COM. 4520

100 SSP2020021800255775 GOLAM MURTUJA ABUL KASHEM SK 9647980023 B. SC. 4820

101 SSP2020021800257742 MD MOSAYED BISWAS MD MASIDUR RAHMAN 8250287037 B. SC. 4820

102 SSP2020021800252589 SAIKA ALAM PARVEZ ALAM 7044340570 B.A. 4400

469500TOTAL
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1 SSP2021021800306750 MD SANUJ ALAM MD NAUSHAD ALAM 7872681850 B.A. 4400

2 SSP2021021800322718 SABA KARIM NOOR MOHAMMED 8420422783 B.A. 4400

3 SSP2021021800393108 MD MEHADI HASAN AFSAR ALI 9382147142 B.SC. 4820

4 SSP2021021800321461 MANTASHA KHATOON ROUSHAN KHAN 6291832518 B.A. 4400

5 SSP2020021800240549 MUSKAN PARVEEN SHAMSHAD KHAN 9330320047 B. COM. 4520

6 SSP2021021800331808 MINAUR RAHAMAN SK SAFIUL ALI 8436413272 B. COM. 4520

7 SSP2021021800272635 Nasimuddin Sk ASRAF Ali 6296985702 B.SC. 4820

8 SSP2021021800404647 MD HATIF SHAWKAT MD SHAWKAT ALI 9339036050 B.SC. 4820

9 SSP2021021800363659 NIGAR SULTANA MD SALIM 8617264740 B.A. 4400

10 SSP2021021800384453 SYED SAMIRUJJAMAN SYED AJMATUR RAHAMAN 9903612286 B.A. 4400

11 SSP2019021800068816 MAHNAZ KHATOON IMTIAZ KHAN 9330127213 B.A. 4400

12 SSP2021021800406248 MD ARIF HOSSAIN MOBUSERIM HOSSAIN 7439923588 B. COM. 4520

13 SSP2021021800339355 RESHMA KHATUN KOUSED ALI 9330010965 B.A. 4400

14 SSP2019021800061408 MISBAH ZIA MD DULARE 6291598147 B.SC. 4820

15 SSP2021021800297733 AFRIDI MONDAL HACHHIM MONDAL 7908489511 B.SC. 4820

16 SSP2019021800075662 MAQBOOL ALAM MAHBOOB ALAM 6291142513 B.A. 4400

17 SSP2021021800405769 ARBAZ ALAM INTAKHAB ALAM 8617755891 B.A. 4400

18 SSP2019021800085241 ASIKUL SK MANTU SK 9064147661 B.SC. 4820

19 SSP2019021800086259 SAROARDI ABDUL JALIL 8697111377 B.SC. 4820

20 SSP2019021800086671 SK EKKRAMUL HAQUE SK ABDUL HALIM 9123976146 B.SC. 4820

21 SSP2019021800086681 MD TAVISH MD.SHAHID 6289471419 B.A. 4400

22 SSP2019021800086733 AQSA QASIM MD QASIM 8240324748 B.A. 4400

23 SSP2021021800270127 SIREEN FATHAMA MOHAMMAD SAIFUDDIN 7044356086 B.A. 4400

24 SSP2021021800317836 SALEHA PARVEEN FEROZ ALAM 6290851737 B.A. 4400

25 SSP2021021800349425 UJIFA ISMAIL MD ISMAIL 8777847724 B.A. 4400

26 SSP2021021800409852 SK TAHAMID HOSSAIN SK SAROWAR HOSSAIN 9933762673 B.SC. 4820

27 SSP2021021800283967 ZARINA KHATOON LATE MD SANAULLAH 6291056554 B.SC. 4820

28 SSP2021021800408814 MOHAMMED FARHAN MD WAKIL 8697197133 B.SC. 4820

29 SSP2021021800273973 SK KHALID HUSSAIN SK AKBAR HOSSAIN 9831097786 B.SC. 4820

30 SSP2021021800383739 Sk Sameer Uddin Late Sk Jamir uddin 9163752997 B. COM. 4520

31 SSP2021021800268795 MD ASAD AMIR MD AMIRUDDIN 8910901618 B.SC. 4820

32 SSP2020021800140002 RAMIZ AHMED SUJAUDDIN AHAMED 9674632994 B.SC. 4820

33 SSP2021021800410930 MD MUSARRAF AKHTER MD RAQUIB AKHTER 8972463508 B.A. 4400

34 SSP2021021800325524 ZEESHAN NAWAZ LATE ABDUL SALIM 9903227144 B. COM. 4520

35 SSP2021021800394882 AMNA QURESHI SK RAJA 9748508563 B.A. 4400

36 SSP2021021800391042 SUFIA SABBIR SABBIR AHMED 7439859866 B. COM. 4520

37 SSP2021021800293588 Md Mobin Alam Irshad Alam 9831945944 B. COM. 4520

38 SSP2020021800220379 NADRA BANO NURESH ALAM 9007964096 B. COM. 4520

39 SSP2020021800182429 MD NASIR MD ABDUL GAFFAR 7551009718 B.SC. 4820

40 SSP2021021800381644 SYED SAMIRUJJAMAN SYED AJMATUR RAHAMAN 9874071578 B.A. 4400
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41 SSP2021021800288755 JISAN MISTRI RAMJAN MISTRI 8509069288 B.A. 4400

42 SSP2021021800364103 SHAHBAZ SHAH MD NURUL HUDA 8101510672 B.SC. 4820

43 SSP2021021800400124 TAKVEEM KHAN MD JAWED ALAM 9883371220 B. COM. 4520

44 SSP2021021800357977 NAFISA KHATOON MD IZHAR 8961576342 B. COM. 4520

45 SSP2021021800357964 SABA NAUSHAD MD NAUSHAD 9163537690 B. COM. 4520

46 SSP2020021800202001 ADIBA NAZ MD KHURSHID 8820971616 B.A. 4400

47 SSP2021021800309940 MD LUCKY ALI WARSI LATE MD IMTEYJ 9674883161 B.A. 4400

48 SSP2021021800273770 TASBIHA SHAHABUDDIN MD SHAHABUDDIN 6291535255 B.SC. 4820

49 SSP2021021800362897 SAKLIN SIRAJ LATE. MD. SIRAZ 8240624756 B. COM. 4520

50 SSP2021021800279388 SK IMRAN ANWAR HOSSAIN 7318992400 B.SC. 4820

51 SSP2021021800292249 PARVEJ RANA GOLAM YEAJDANI 9330390295 B.SC. 4820

52 SSP2021021800319359 Nujhat Parveen Md Sahabuddin 9051025535 B. COM. 4520

53 SSP2021021800319618 JUEL RANA SARKAR LATE ABDUL SATTAR MIAH 9593143885 B.SC. 4820

54 SSP2021021800269114 SANA KHATOON MD SHAKIR 8910597129 B.A. 4400

55 SSP2020021800220348 NEHA JAHANGIR MD JAHANGIR ALAM 8478020626 B.A. 4400

56 SSP2021021800405934 MD MAHBOOB MD MUSTAQIM 9874756098 B. COM. 4520

57 SSP2021021800401049 MD NAZIM MD IRFAN 9123996515 B.A. 4400

58 SSP2021021800380531 SAHIRUL KHAN ABUL KALAM KHAN 6290057097 B.SC. 4820

59 SSP2021021800374701 SABIR AHAMAD ANOWAR SK 7278229725 B. COM. 4520

60 SSP2021021800396877 ARISHA ATIQUE ATIQUE AHMED SHAMSI 7300853197 B. COM. 4520

61 SSP2021021800362932 MD SALAM ANSARI LATE MD YOUNUS 9062095812 B.A. 4400

62 SSP2021021800400119 KASHISH KHATOON MD BADRUDDIN KHAN 7565840112 B.A. 4400

63 SSP2021021800275969 RASHMIN ISLAM RABI UL ISLAM 7044629495 B.SC. 4820

64 SSP2021021800319459 SHAHILA PARVEEN MD ISMAIL 6289889714 B.A. 4400

65 SSP2021021800344944 ADNAN KHALID MD KHALID ANWAR 8240524608 B.SC. 4820

66 SSP2021021800366425 SK Musarof Hossen SK Sanowar Ali 9749196660 B.A. 4400

67 SSP2021021800284064 FARHANA SWEETY SAHIDUL ISLAM MONDAL 9083512397 B.SC. 4820

68 SSP2021021800382140 M.D IRSHAD JALIL M.D JALIL 8240229117 B. COM. 4520

69 SSP2019021800070040 MD NOOR MONAJJAM MD NISAR 9330243125 B.A. 4400

70 SSP2021021800269873 FARHAT BANO MD SALAHUDDIN 9163369680 B.SC. 4820

71 SSP2020021800238884 MOHAMMED SAIF MD FIROZ 8599963212 B. COM. 4520

72 SSP2021021800337872 SAMANTHA MILICENT ROGERS ANTHONY LUCANUS ROGERS 8420477365 B.A. 4400

73 SSP2021021800339382 RAQIB AKHOON PARVEZ AKHOON 7278939348 B. COM. 4520

74 SSP2021021800410627 MD SAMIULLA MD YOUSUF 8777488074 B. COM. 4520

75 SSP2021021800292993 TASHBIHA ALI SANAWAR ALI 6291935133 B.SC. 4820

76 SSP2021021800380748 SOHIDUL ISLAM HASEN ALI 7679181960 B.SC. 4820

77 SSP2021021800401061 MD ARIF JANIAL ABEDIN 6293302673 B.A. 4400

78 SSP2021021800356988 JAYEDUR RAHAMAN SK MOLU ALI 9547375008 B.A. 4400

79 SSP2020021800231283 Nazrin Khatun Late Mansur Alam 9330712148 B.A. 4400

80 SSP2020021800223686 MD ALKAR MD AINUL HAQUE 8961407183 B.A. 4400

81 SSP2020021800186937 MOHAMMAD FAHIM ABDUL MAZED 8167864192 B.SC. 4820

82 SSP2020021800256970 ABDULLAH MIA SAIDUL ISLAM 9153838383 B.SC. 4820

83 SSP2021021800276818 MD IRFAN ALAM MD MAHMOOD ALAM 6290390155 B.A. 4400

84 SSP2020021800221029 ZAINAB IMTIAZ MD IMTIAZ 6289268784 B.A. 4400

85 SSP2020021800182796 MD FAIYAZ ALI MD IDRISH 8420266352 B. COM. 4520

86 SSP2021021800387818 SARIFUL HOQUE LATE NIAZUDDIN 8167213418 B.SC. 4820

87 SSP2021021800412716 SHABBO KHATOON MD RAPHIK 6291184548 B. COM. 4520

88 SSP2021021800331736 MD SHARFUZZAMAN MD QUAMRUZZAMAN 8583967979 B.SC. 4820

89 SSP2021021800370820 Arbaz Khan Nisarkhan 8777650637 B. COM. 4520

90 SSP2021021800384842 SAHIN MOLLA ABDUR RAHIM MOLLA 6294031125 B.SC. 4820

91 SSP2021021800368333 WASHIM AKRAM MONDAL JIYAUR RAHAMAN MONDAL 9064625190 B.SC. 4820



92 SSP2021021800389148 MD SOHRAB ANSARI MD JABBAR 9163385746 B.A. 4400

93 SSP2021021800352689 RAMIJ JAMAN MONIRUZZAMAN 9002033132 B.A. 4400

94 SSP2021021800359843 MD EHTESHAAM SHAWKAT MD Shawkat 9432892505 B. COM. 4520

95 SSP2021021800378157 ABDUL NAYIM ABDUL ALIM 9547210372 B.SC. 4820

96 SSP2021021800406823 ARSHI FARUK MD FARUK 7439313749 B. COM. 4520

97 SSP2021021800356055 SAMIMA AKTAR BANU SANARUL SK 8167693528 B.SC. 4820

98 SSP2021021800405460 MUZZAM ABUL HOSSAIN ABUL HASSAN 6290465799 B.SC. 4820

99 SSP2021021800395939 DARAKSHA AFROZ MD DULARA 6291783323 B.A. 4400

453720TOTAL



Sl Application Id Students Name Fathers Name Mobile Number Course/Class Amount

1 SSP2021021800317836 SALEHA PARVEEN FEROZ ALAM 6290851737 B.A. 4400

2 SSP2020021800182796 MD FAIYAZ ALI MD IDRISH 8420266352 B.COM. 4520

3 SSP2021021800319359 Nujhat Parveen Md Sahabuddin 9051025535 B.COM. 4520

4 SSP2021021800359843 MD EHTESHAAM SHAWKAT MD Shawkat 9432892505 B.COM. 4520

5 SSP2021021800319618 JUEL RANA SARKAR LATE ABDUL SATTAR MIAH 9593143885 B.SC. 4820

6 SSP2022021800516538 MAMPIARA BEGAM MOSTAK HOSSAIN 9883483309 B.SC. 4820

7 SSP2020021800256970 ABDULLAH MIA SAIDUL ISLAM 9153838383 B.SC. 4820

8 SSP2021021800270127 SIREEN FATHAMA MOHAMMAD SAIFUDDIN 7044356086 B.A. 4400

9 SSP2021021800273973 SK KHALID HUSSAIN SK AKBAR HOSSAIN 9831097786 B.SC. 4820

10 SSP2021021800363659 NIGAR SULTANA MD SALIM 8617264740 B.A. 4400

11 SSP2020021800140002 RAMIZ AHMED SUJAUDDIN AHAMED 9674632994 B.SC. 4820

12 SSP2021021800292249 PARVEJ RANA GOLAM YEAJDANI 9330390295 B.SC. 4820

13 SSP2022021800509006 Sohid Anuwer Md Arfan Ali 6290457404 B.SC. 4820

14 SSP2021021800356988 JAYEDUR RAHAMAN SK MOLU ALI 9547375008 B.A. 4400

15 SSP2021021800357977 NAFISA KHATOON MD IZHAR 8961576342 B.COM. 4520

16 SSP2021021800362897 SAKLIN SIRAJ LATE. MD. SIRAZ 8240624756 B.COM. 4520

17 SSP2021021800370820 Arbaz Khan Nisarkhan 8777650637 B.COM. 4520

18 SSP2021021800380531 SAHIRUL KHAN ABUL KALAM KHAN 6290057097 B.SC. 4820

19 SSP2021021800396877 ARISHA ATIQUE ATIQUE AHMED SHAMSI 7300853197 B.COM. 4520

20 SSP2021021800400124 TAKVEEM KHAN MD JAWED ALAM 9883371220 B.COM. 4520

21 SSP2021021800408814 MOHAMMED FARHAN MD WAKIL 8697197133 B.SC. 4820

22 SSP2022021800484668 TASHBIHA ALI SANAWAR ALI 6291935133 B.SC. 4820

23 SSP2022021800484503 ADNAN KHALID MD KHALID ANWAR 8240524608 B.SC. 4820

24 SSP2022021800486925 MD RIAZ AHMED AFTAB ALAM 9123946519 B.A. 4400

25 SSP2022021800489203 ADIBA NAZ MD KHURSHID 7595914125 B.A. 4400

26 SSP2022021800489384 HUMAIRA ALAM NOOR ALAM 8617789533 B.A. 4400

27 SSP2022021800493998 Sohail Ali Sk naushad 6290402535 B.COM. 4520

28 SSP2022021800500299 MD ADIB MD IBRAHIM 8617773795 BHTM 6000

29 SSP2022021800500570 MONOWAR HOSSAIN MOLLA SIDDIK RAHAMAN MOLLA 8609849752 B.SC. 4820

30 SSP2022021800507969 CHINTU SEKH SALIM SEKH 6289238605 B.A. 4400

31 SSP2022021800508056 Md Kaif Haider Ali 8902528893 B.A. 4400

32 SSP2022021800509387 SAHIN PARVEEN MURTUZA AHMED 7278306938 B.A. 4400

33 SSP2022021800509409 Sk Rejwan Sk Rejaul Karim 9647283166 B.SC. 4820

34 SSP2022021800510082 Rehan Haider Md Jawaid 8777016560 B.A. 4400

35 SSP2022021800510183 GURSHARAN SINGH SURJIT SINGH 6290094973 B.COM. 4520

36 SSP2022021800510435 SABA NAUSHAD MD NAUSHAD 9163537690 B.COM. 4520

37 SSP2022021800517020 ARSHI PARVEEN MD SHAHID 7044409396 B.A. 4400

38 SSP2022021800525719 SHAGUFTA JAHAN SK HIRA 6291318491  M.SC. 6600

39 SSP2022021800526389 MD GULJAR MD RAHMAT 7439014530 B.COM. 4520

40 SSP2022021800526391 MD IMRAN MD GOLAM SARWAR 8910615530 B.COM. 4520

41 SSP2022021800526413 Md Quamar Reza MD ABBAS 9681868188 B.COM. 4520

42 SSP2022021800527212 MD AZHAR UDDIN MD AMINUDDIN 7044280925 B.A. 4400

43 SSP2022021800527217 SAIFU JAMA AZAD GAUHAR ALI AZAD 8777404303 B.A. 4400

44 SSP2022021800527392 MD DILSHAD ALAM MD SHAKIL 6290253340 B.COM. 4520
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45 SSP2022021800529850 Shahid Hussain Md Anis 7596956963 B.A. 4400

46 SSP2022021800530281 Md Tausef Akbar Sarkar 6291016082 B.COM. 4520

47 SSP2022021800530604 Umar Quazi Md. Moquimuddin 6295645946 B.SC. 4820

48 SSP2022021800532277 MAMUN AKTAR MD MAFIZUDDIN 9775711037 B.SC. 4820

223220TOTAL



Sl Application Id Students Name Fathers Name
Mobile 

Number

Course / 

Class
Amount

1 SSP2019051800021758 ABDUL NAYIM ABDUL ALIM 9547210372 B.Sc. 18000

2 SSP2019R51800118877 MAHATHIR MAHAMMAD MISTRY RAFIK ALI MISTRY 8777038311 B.Sc. 18000

3 SSP2019051800040553 RAMIJ JAMAN MD MONIRUZZAMAN 9002033132 B.A. 12000

4 SSP2019051800081752 MIJANUR RAHAMAN MALLICK SIRAJ MALLCIK 7980042291 B.Sc. 18000

5 SSP2019051800067751 MD TANZEEL ANSARI MD KHURSHID ANSARI 9062211537 B.Sc. 18000

6 SSP2019051800013578 KHUSHBOO FIRDAUS MD QASIM ALI 6291927772 B.Sc. 18000

7 SSP2019051800002467 MEHROON NISA IMTIYAZ AHMED 9681822449 B.Sc. 18000

8 SSP2019051800012765 FALAQ RIZWAN RIZWAN AHMED 8777698656 B.Sc. 18000

9 SSP2019R51800087567 SHAGUFTA PARVEEN ALI HUSSAIN 7890350384 B.Com. 12000

10 SSP2019051800086703 BUSHRA QASIM MD QASIM 9831171177 B.A. 12000

162000
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Sl Application Id Students Name Fathers Name Mobile Number
Course / 

Class
Amount

1 SSP2019R51800118877 MAHATHIR MAHAMMAD MISTRY RAFIK ALI MISTRY 8777038311 B. Sc. 18000

2 SSP2020051800241283 MAJARUL ISLAM MD SOLEMAN 6296128360 B. Sc. 18000

3 SSP2020051800248006 ANIKET MONDAL MD MOBAREK ALI 9732016991 M.Sc. 30000

4 SSP2020051800214727 SK SANU SK MEHEDIN 9883113858 B. Sc. 18000

5 SSP2020051800227093 MD Laique MD SHAFIQUE 9330925741 B. Sc. 18000

6 SSP2020051800237195 MD ABDULLA MD MOJIBUR RAHAMAN 7679134292 B. A. 12000

7 SSP2020051800232776 MAMUN AKTAR MD MAFIZUDDIN 9775711037 B. Sc. 18000

8 SSP2019051800086703 BUSHRA QASIM MD QASIM 9831171177 B. A. 12000

9 SSP2020051800246510 IJAJUL ISLAM EMAMUL HAQUE 7718187168 B. A. 12000

10 SSP2020051800176649 Md alimullah md irshad 6289259353 B. Sc. 18000

11 SSP2020051800233348 UMAR QUAZI MD MOQUIMUDDIN 6295645946 B. Sc. 18000

12 SSP2019R51800087567 SHAGUFTA PARVEEN ALI HUSSAIN 7890350384 B.Com 12000

13 SSP2020051800211044 KHURRAM ALI LATE NEHAL AHMED 6290118046 B. Sc. 18000

14 SSP2020051800222493 SAHADAT HOSSAIN SARIFUDDIN 7863980048 B. Sc. 18000

15 SSP2020051800242718 PARVEJ MUSHARAF KHADEMUL ISLAM 7602630751 B. Sc. 18000

258000

Aikyashree SVMCM Scholarship 2020-2021
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Sl Application Id Students Name Fathers Name Mobile Number
Course/ 

Class
Amount

1 SSP2020051800214727 SK SANU SK MEHEDIN 9883113858 B. sC. 18000

2 SSP2021S51800417961 Sohail Ali Akbar ali 7596899555 B. A. 12000

3 SSP2021051800411520 MD FARDIN MD FARID 9433995726 B. cOM. 12000

4 SSP2021051800340189 MD FAISAL MD FIROZ 9875606899 B. sC. 18000

5 SSP2021051800414597 SHADMA FIRDOUS SK RAJU 9330456756 B. cOM. 12000

6 SSP2021051800404743 MD ASGAR ANSARI MD BASIR 9239471134 B. A. 12000

7 SSP2021051800412408 GHULAM MUZTABA MD. MUSTAFA 6289586486 B. cOM. 12000

8 SSP2019051800086703 BUSHRA QASIM MD QASIM 9831171177 B. A. 12000

9 SSP2021S51800402442 NAJME ALAM HAZRAT ALI 8927252228 B. sC. 18000

10 SSP2020051800233348 UMAR QUAZI MD MOQUIMUDDIN 6295645946 B. sC. 18000

11 SSP2021051800417067 ARISHA ATIQUE ATIQUE AHMED SHAMSI 7044632828 B. cOM. 12000

12 SSP2021S51800402083 MD EHTESHAM SHAKIL AHMED 9674173059 B. sC. 18000

13 SSP2021051800406058 SAIFU JAMA AZAD GAUHAR ALI AZAD 8777404303 B. A. 12000

14 SSP2021051800349667 HAMIRA ANJUM NAUSHAD HUSSAIN 9230306684 B. sC. 18000

15 SSP2021051800406054 MD AZHARUDDIN MD AMINUDDIN 8450078166 B. A. 12000

16 SSP2021051800406016 WASIM AKRAM MD AKRAM 7450828690 B. A. 12000

17 SSP2021051800393330 MASIDUR RAHAMAN MD MALEK KHAN 8777645632 M.Sc. 30000

18 SSP2021051800413687 ABDULLAH IQBAL IQBAL AHMED 9330214514 B. A. 12000

19 SSP2021051800370979 MD TANZEEL IQBAL MD IQBAL 9073234715 B. cOM. 12000

20 SSP2021051800364102 INJAMAMUL HOQUE ABJAD ALI 6294763309 M.Sc. 30000

21 SSP2020051800222493 SAHADAT HOSSAIN SARIFUDDIN 7863980048 B. sC. 18000

22 SSP2020051800232776 MAMUN AKTAR MD MAFIZUDDIN 9775711037 B. sC. 18000

23 SSP2020051800237195 MD ABDULLA MD MOJIBUR RAHAMAN 7679134292 B. A. 12000

24 SSP2020051800248006 ANIKET MONDAL MD MOBAREK ALI 9732016991 M.Sc. 30000

390000TOTAL

Aikyashree SVMCM Scholarship 2021-2022



Sl Application Id Students Name Fathers Name Mobile Number
Course/  

Class
Amount

1 SSP2021051800364102 INJAMAMUL HOQUE ABJAD ALI 6294763309 M.Sc. 30000

2 SSP2021051800414597 SHADMA FIRDOUS SK RAJU 9330456756 B.Com 12000

3 SSP2021051800417067 ARISHA ATIQUE ATIQUE AHMED SHAMSI 7044632828 B.Com 12000

4 SSP2022051800483272 MD JAMIL MD ALAM 7439962932 B.Com 12000

5 SSP2022051800483447 SK NABAB SK NOOR ISLAM 9073745150 B.Com 12000

6 SSP2022051800483769 MD SHAHID MD ALI 7003790216 B.Com 12000

7 SSP2022051800484338 MD JAHANGIR ALAM MD IBRAR ALAM 9163063495 M.Sc. 30000

8 SSP2022051800484511 ABDUS SALAM MOLLA SIDDIK RAHAMAN MOLLA 8637810650 B.Sc. 18000

9 SSP2022051800484930 Abdur Rahman Md ayaz khan 8443980088 B.A. 12000

10 SSP2022051800485172 MINAHAZ HUSSAIN MD ELIYAS HUSSAIN 6290439593 B.Com 12000

11 SSP2022051800485641 KASHIF JAMAL PAIK JALALUDDIN PAIK 7586933916 B.A. 12000

12 SSP2022051800486119 MD SAMEER MD SHAMSHER 9163827694 B.A. 12000

13 SSP2022051800487225 Md Salim Md gulzar 7044653525 B.Com 12000

14 SSP2022051800487749 GULAM AHMED RAZA MD NAWAB 8961803661 B.A. 12000

15 SSP2022051800491256 AMIR DAUD IBRAHIM LATE MD USMAN 7044007692 B.Com 12000

16 SSP2022051800491761 MUJAFFAR IMAM ZAFAR IMAM 7439923792 B.A. 12000

17 SSP2022051800492713 Md Shakib Md Akbar 9330892582 B.Com 12000

18 SSP2022051800495445 MD WASIM AKHTAR MD JUBAIR 8336090783 B.Com 12000

19 SSP2022051800496501 ARIFF ALI MONDAL MAJED ALI MONDAL 7439599205 B.A. 12000

20 SSP2022051800499147 ARSALAN ANWAR KHURSHID ANWAR 7439641539 B.Com 12000

21 SSP2022051800501334 MD SAHIL MD SALIM 8478028757 B.Com 12000

22 SSP2022051800501371 Alisha Khatoon Makshud Hussain 8585837024 B.A. 12000

23 SSP2022051800502178 SAGAR SK METYAHUL JANNAT SEKH 6291461207 B.A. 12000

24 SSP2022051800502848 SUMMAIYA ABBAS ABBASUDDIN AHMED 8420358985 B.Sc. 18000

25 SSP2022051800504978 ATIYAR MONDAL MOFAJJAL MONDAL 9832741229 B.A. 12000

26 SSP2022051800505600 ASFAK MOLLA NURJAMAL MOLLA 9134980313 B.Sc. 18000

27 SSP2022051800507919 NASIF FARHAN MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN 7063171645 B.A. 12000

28 SSP2022051800508373 MEGHA HUDA RAFIK HUDA 7439589893 B.A. 12000

29 SSP2022051800509235 MOBASSIM JAHANGIR MD JAHANGIR 7044522375 B.A. 12000

30 SSP2022051800509966 ZEBA AFREEN MD ASLAM 6291762370 B.Com 12000

31 SSP2022051800511434 ABDUL RAHIM JAKIR SAKH 7551822370 B.A. 12000

32 SSP2022051800513382 MD FAHAD RAZA SHARFUDDIN 8910773958 B.A. 12000

33 SSP2022051800518646 ADIL KHAN WAKIL KHAN 6291144176 B.A. 12000

34 SSP2022051800520975 Samreen Iftekhar Iftekhar Ahmed 9875446523 B.Sc. 18000

35 SSP2022051800525745 ASHIQUL RAHAMAN MONDAL AZIZUR RAHAMAN MONDAL 8927583851 M.Sc. 30000

36 SSP2022051800526475 ADIBA EHSAN MD EHSAN AHMAD 9798531442 B.Com 12000

37 SSP2022051800526994 ARIF MOLLA SAHIDUL ISLAM MOLLA 6297160216 B.A. 12000

38 SSP2022051800528563 IMRAN LASKAR OCHIMUDDIN LASKAR 7074427163 B.A. 12000

39 SSP2022051800528919 SALEHINA KHATUN NURUL HUDA 9143165502 B.Com 12000

40 SSP2022051800531774 MUJAMMIL AHMED MUMTAZ AHMED 8240598427 B.A. 12000

41 SSP2022051800493925 SAKIL RAJA MIR MAHASIN ALI 9679669739 B.A. 12000

570000

Aikyashree SVMCM Scholarship 2022-2023

TOTAL



Sl Application Id Students Name Fathers Name Mobile Number Course/Class Amount

1 SSP2019041800023978 SHABANA KHATOON MD ISLAM 8100441862 B.Sc. 4800

2 SSP2019041800101026 TAJMIRA KHATUN TAIYAB ALI 8777344856 B. A. 4800

3 SSP2019041800046634 MD SAMIULLA MD YOUSUF 8013366763 B. Com, 4800

4 SSP2019041800095151 SK KHAIRUL ZAMAN SK MAJIBUR RAHAMAN 8145585351 B.Sc. 4800

5 SSP2019041800101531 ARZOO PARVEEN MD ALAUDDIN 8617799695 B.Sc. 4800

6 SSP2019041800082897 MD ARIF JAINAL ABEDIN 6293302673 B. A. 4800

7 SSP2019041800100440 NASIM AKHTAR ALTAF HOSSIAN 6290682332 B. A. 4800

8 SSP2019041800069019 AFRIN BEGUM SK JAHANGIR 9883208593 B. A. 4800

9 SSP2019041800081723 MOMTAJ KHATUN ZULLUR RAHMAN 9874806643 B. A. 4800

10 SSP2019041800104321 MD SAQUIB NADVI MD IFTEKHAR ALAM 9748236946 B. Com, 4800

11 SSP2019041800077787 ABDUL LATIF SEIKH MAHAMMAD SEIKH 9734110768 B.Sc. 4800

Aikyashree TPS Scholarship 2019-2020



Sl Application Id Students Name Fathers Name Mobile Number Course/Class Amount

1 SSP2020041800142933 ZARSHAM SALAUDDIN SK SALUDDIN 8479986649 B.Com 4800

2 SSP2020041800120034 MD Faizan MD Zafar Alam 6290196028 B.Com 4800

3 SSP2020041800137665 SK MAHTAB HOSSAIN SK MUKHTAR HOSSAIN 8230035644 B.Com 4800

Aikyashree TPS Scholarship 2020-2021



Sl Application Id Students Name Fathers Name Mobile Number Course/Class Amount

1 SSP2021041800396054 SONIYA KHAN LATE MD SAMIR KHAN 9874888648 B.A. 4800

2 SSP2021041800404853 SAMIRAN BEGUM KAZI SIRAJUL ISLAM 8697305094 B.A. 4800

3 SSP2021041800383793 Md Fardeen Akhtar Abid 9163225275 B. Com. 4800

4 SSP2021041800280871 TAJMIRA KHATUN TAIYAB ALI 8777344856 B.A. 4800

5 SSP2021041800400557 SHAROFA BANO ABDUL RAFIQUE 8240316211 B.A. 4800

6 SSP2021041800353144 MD SABBIR QURASHI MD NAWAB 9433047852 B.Com. 4800

Aikyashree TPS Scholarship 2021-2022



Sl Application Id Students Name Fathers Name Mobile Number Course/Class Amount

1 SSP2022041800511499 Chanda Khatoon Md. Hadish 6290975757 B.A. 4800

2 SSP2022041800498479 MD Sarique Md Sadique 9883191678 B.A. 4800

3 SSP2022041800525716 MD TABREZ ALAM MD BARIKUDDIN 8420543539 B.Com. 4800

4 SSP2022041800513321 SHAHBAZ ALI Md sahazada 8620939157 B.Com. 4800

Aikyashree TPS Scholarship 2022-2023


